DPC CHARGES 15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

EXIT SUBMISSION 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

LOADING/OFFLOADING 100.000 1.00 100.000 0.00 367.500

TRANSIT OUT BOE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

735.50 0.00 2,702.96

Total Amount in USD: 735.50

Total Amount in AED: 2,702.96

USD Seven Hundred Thirty Five And Fifty Cents Only

AED Two Thousand Seven Hundred Two And Ninety Six Fils Only